
MEDIAPACK
A stylish 

A5 lifestyle 
magazine for 
the residents 
of Greenwich

DELIVERED FREE TO 7,000 HOMES  
IN GREENWICH EVERY MONTH

PROFESSIONALLY DESIGNED FULL COLOUR GLOSSY

• ENTERTAINING AND RELEVANT • READ AND RETAINED

• USEFUL INFORMATION AND REVIEWS • THEMED SECTIONS

EFFECTIVE AFFORDABLE ADVERTISING

CONTACT US:

T: 0208 269 1739  M: 07943296914  
E: info@cddpublishing.co.uk www.cddpublishing.co.uk



FREE PROFESSIONAL ADVERT 
DESIGN SERVICE
NO VAT; THE PRICE YOU SEE IS THE 
PRICE YOU PAY
FOR LONG TERM BOOKINGS, PLEASE 
ENQUIRE FOR AN INDIVIDUAL QUOTE

Eighth Page
Quarter Page
Half Page
Full Page
Inside Front & Back
Back Cover
Double Page Spread 
Centre Double Page Spread

£45
£70
£125
£230
£300
£400
£425
£480 

£115
£190
£330
£575
Call for quote
Call for quote
Call for quote
Call for quote 

£210
£340
£615
£1090
Call for quote
Call for quote
Call for quote
Call for quote

Ad size 	 1 advert 	 3 Adverts 	 6 Adverts 

LEAFLET SERVICES
A5 leaflets delivered with magazines: £55 per 1000 (Minimum 4000)

Oversized leaflets: £65 per 1000 (Minimum 4000)

We can also quote for leaflet design and print services;

Please enquire with your specification

 RATE CARD

ADVERTISING RATES


