MEDIAPACK SE10 GREENWICH



DELIVERED FREE TO 7,000 HOMES IN GREENWICH EVERY MONTH

PROFESSIONALLY DESIGNED FULL COLOUR GLOSSY

- ENTERTAINING AND RELEVANT READ AND RETAINED
- USEFUL INFORMATION AND REVIEWS THEMED SECTIONS
 EFFECTIVE AFFORDABLE ADVERTISING

CONTACT US:

T: 0208 269 1739 M: 07943296914 E: info@cddpublishing.co.uk www.cddpublishing.co.uk

RATE CARD

ADVERTISING RATES

Ad size	1 advert	3 Adverts	6 Adverts
Eighth Page	£45	£115	£210
Quarter Page	£70	£190	£340
Half Page	£125	£330	£615
Full Page	£230	£575	£1090
Inside Front & Back	£300	Call for quote	Call for quote
Back Cover	£400	Call for quote	Call for quote
Double Page Spread	£425	Call for quote	Call for quote
Centre Double Page Spread	£480	Call for quote	Call for quote

LEAFLET SERVICES

A5 leaflets delivered with magazines: £55 per 1000 (Minimum 4000)

Oversized leaflets: £65 per 1000 (Minimum 4000)

We can also quote for leaflet design and print services;

Please enquire with your specification

FREE PROFESSIONAL ADVERT DESIGN SERVICE

NO VAT; THE PRICE YOU SEE IS THE PRICE YOU PAY

FOR LONG TERM BOOKINGS, PLEASE ENQUIRE FOR AN INDIVIDUAL QUOTE

